RSNA 2021
Exhibitor Listing as of 4/21/22

Name

24x7 Magazine & Axis Imaging
3D Mural

3D Systems

3M M*Modal

A.l. Analysis Inc

AbbaDox IDS

AB-CT Advanced Breast-CT GmbH

ACE Marketing Inc
ADAPTIX Ltd

Advanced Mobility by Kentucky Trailer

AFC Industries Inc

Affiliated Professional Services Inc
Agamon

Agfa HealthCare

AHN Simulation

AHRA: The Association For Medical Imaging

Management

Al In Practice Demonstration
Al Medic Inc.

Al Metrics

Aidence

Aidoc

AIRS Medical

AIXSCAN

AlgoMedica Inc.

Allegheny Health Network (AHN)
Allm

Allm North America known as Allm

Booth
1407
3337
8307
3123
4750
6539
8134
4024
MS 114
7910
1701
6634
5336
2541, MS 112
6857

111G

4529
4400
4742
4451
4342
4157
5055
4437
1026
4406
4406



Alpha Source Group

Altamont Software

Ambra Health

AmCad BioMed

American Association of Physicists in Medicine
American Board of Radiology

American College of Radiology

American Institute of Architects (AIA)
American Society of Neuroradiology
American Society of Radiologic Technologists
AMRA Medical

Amrad Medical/Summit Industries, LLC
Analogic Corporation

annalise.ai

Apollo Enterprise Imaging Corp

Applied Radiology

Aquyre Biosciences

ARALE Laboratory Inc.

Arineta Cardio Imaging

ARRT, The American Registry of Radiologic
Technologists

ARTERYS

Ascelia Pharma

ASG Superconductors
Asher Orion Group, LLC
Aspect Imaging

Associated Sciences Consortium

Association of Educators in Imaging and Radiologic

Sciences

Association of Vascular and Interventional
Radiographers

Atlantic Health System

AuntMinnie.com

7937, MS 412
6510

2949

1750

1108

1305

3100, MS 100
1111A

1004

1111B, 1519
4104

2129

MS 307

MS 219, 4112
6603

6907

1400

6334A

7800

1700

4121
1749
1553
5159
2905
1111E

1111H

1111C

4204
1900



Avalon Holographics

AWS

Axial3D

AZmed

Barco

Bayer

Bayer Al

BD

Beacon Display Technology Co, Ltd
Becquerel & Sievert Co., Ltd
Beekley Medical

Beijing Crealife Technology Co Ltd
Beijing Wandong Medical Technology Co Ltd
Belkin

Best Medical International

Biodex known as Mirion Technologies
Biogen

BioMind®

Blackford Analysis

Block Imaging

Boca Terry

Bontech Co., Ltd.

Bracco

Brainlab / Mint Medical

Brainreader

Browiner Technology

CaliberMRI, Inc

Cambridge Research Systems
Camerad Technologies LLC

Canadian Association of Medical Radiation
Technologists

Candelis Inc

Canon Electron Tubes & Devices

7149
2942, MS 103, MS 104
8301

4247

1323

2529

4735
1311, MS 102
3925

1847

1705

4112

4112

4105
1905, 2005
6525

4112

6658

5146

6707

4600

6545

1129
4853, 8138
4145

3001
7801
6632

1111F

2934
MS 306



Canon Medical Informatics, Inc.
Canon USA Inc

Capio

Care IO

CareCredit

CareRay Digital Medical Technology Co., Ltd.

Carestream Health
Carina Al

Caring known as CARPL- Caring Analytics Platform

CARPL- Caring Analytics Platform
CBR Colegio Brasileiro de Radiologia
CCD

CEIA USA Ferromagnetic Division
Cercare Medical

Cerebriu

Change Healthcare

Character Farms LLC

Chison Medical Technologies Co Ltd
Circle Cardiovascular Imaging

CIRS

CIVCO Medical Solutions

ClariPi Inc

Clarix Imaging

Clinical Microsystems, Inc

CMR

Cognex Corporation

Collective Minds Radiology
Colombian Association of Radiology
Combinostics

Communications & Power Industries

CompAl Medical Technology Co., Ltd.

contextflow

MS 302
4112
8001
4112
3254
3751
7316
4304
5346
5346
1007
6504
6601
4112
4302
3311
1408
7211
5134
2900
7707
4760
1405
2505
3346
5338
4252
1003
4937
3717
4014
4435



ContextVision
Control-X Medical Inc
Convergent Imaging Solutions
Coreline Soft
Cortech.ai

Covera Health
CoxHealth

CryoSRV

Cubismi, Inc.
CureMetrix
CurveBeam
Dartmouth-Hitchcock
databrackets
DatCard

Dedalus

Dedicated Computing
deepc GmbH
DeepHealth, Inc.
DeepTek Inc

Del Medical

Delphinus Medical Technologies Inc

Densitas Inc

DesAcc

Detection Technology
DiA Imaging Analysis
Diagnostic Imaging
DICOM Director
Dicom Systems Inc
Digitec Srl

Direct Radiology

DK Medical Systems
DLL Financial Solutions Partner

4112
4112
7009
3707
4542
4202, MS 115
4112
7712
4143
4550
6911
1024
5343
4112
6808
4152
5142
5049
4112
4721
4112
2952
4112
4112
4934
1801
3236
7711
1754
6546
3959
2801



DOTmed.com, Inc

Double Black Imaging & Image Systems
Drake Chillers

DRGEM Corporation
DRTECH

Dunlee

DynaRad

ECHO Magnet Services B.V.
Echolight Medical

E-COM Technology Limited
ECORAY Co Ltd

ECOTRON Co Ltd

EDAN Instruments Inc

EIZO Corporation

Elsevier

EMD Technologies
Emergent Connect

Emovi

Endra Life Sciences

Enlitic Inc

Enviro Korea Co., Ltd.
Envision Physician Services
Epic Systems

Equium Intelligence

Esaote

ETS-Lindgren

EverX Pty Ltd

Express Systems and Parts Network Inc
Farber Specialty Vehicles Inc
FerrAlert™ by Kopp Development Inc.
FibreTuff

Fluidda

6801
3129
1860
1544
3737
1315
1601
4513
7109
4112
2946
2608
4112
6520
1100
7915
6725
4500
7944
4339, MS 202
6334B
4112
MS 305
2902
1534
4011
7700
8046
2408
1735
8107
4335



Flywheel
Formlabs
Fovia Ai

FUJIFILM Healthcare Americas Corporation

GE Healthcare

General Medical Merate S.p.A.
Genoray Co Ltd

Gleamer

Glen Dimplex Thermal Solutions
goodvisit

Guerbet

Guidance Analytics

Gundersen Health System
H&abyz

H3D, Inc.

HALO Diagnostics

Hangzhou Kailong Medical Instruments Co Ltd
Healthcare Administrative Partners
HEALTHLEVEL
HealthManagement.org
HealthMark Group

Hepatiq, Inc.

Hermes Medical Solutions, Inc

Hitachi known as FUJIFILM Healthcare Americas

Corporation

Hologic, Inc

HOPPR

HR Pharmaceuticals

HRA Healthcare Research & Analytics
Huckleberry Medical, LLC

Hyland Healthcare

4938
8100
4535
1911

4729, 7324, 8349, 8355, MS 405,
MS 406, MS 407, MS 408, MS
409, MS 410, MS 411

3147
3711

4354

MS 304

2702
1711, MS 113
4101

1122

3249

6651

2802

2105

6532

5335

1104

4102

3237

3553

1911

2511
2106
2606
8044
7933
1723, MS 106



Hyperfine Portable MRI

i2 Imaging LLC

IBEX Innovations Ltd

IBM Watson Health

iCAD, Inc

icometrix nv

iCRco, Inc

IMACTIS

ImageBiopsy Lab
ImagineSoftware

Imaging Technology News
Imalogix

IMEDCO AG

IMedis Al

IMEX HS

INCEPTO MEDICAL

Incom Inc

Inference Analytics

INFINITT North America Inc

Infinx Healthcare

Inkbit Corporation

inmed Medizintechnik GmbH
InnoTech Medical Industries Corp.
Innovation Theater

Innovative Tomography Products GmbH
INSIGHT Healthcare Information Systems
INSIGHTEC

InsiteOne LLC

Intelerad Medical Systems
International Cancer Imaging Society
Interventional Systems

Intl Society of Radiographers and Radiological
Technologists

8110, MS 400
3259

3159

5053, 6100, 8108
MS 214, MS 215, MS 216
5138

3704

1402

4348

6348, MS 308
1848

2101

1803

4355

1907

4250

3911

5341

3700

4306

8207

7613

4955

4108

6558

7212

3907, MS 217, MS 218
3235

6115

1308

6356

1111J



iQ / aycan

IRADIMED

iRay Technology Company Limited
ISMRM | ISMRT

ISMRT

vy Biomedical Systems Inc
JLK Inc

JMP Medical

JPI Healthcare

KA Imaging Inc

Kailo Medical

Kheiron Medical Technologies
KOELIS Inc

Koios Medical

Konica Minolta Healthcare Americas, Inc.

Korea Nuclear International Cooperation Foundation

Kubtec Medical Imaging
Kyoto Kagaku America Inc
Lamboo-SVSR
LANDAUER and RaySafe
Lantheus

Laurel Bridge Software, Inc.
Lazarus 3D

Lenovo OEM Solutions

Leo Cancer Care

LG Electronics Inc.

Liaoning Kampo Medical System Co Ltd
Lifetrack Medical Systems Private Ltd.

LINAK U.S. Inc

LLTECH known as Aquyre Biosciences

LMT Medical Systems GmbH
LogicNets, Inc

3007
7703, 7803
8143

1205
1111K
3939

4112

7513

2506

6544

2001

4738

6501

4745
6916, MS 300
6334C
2706
2403, 2500
8336, 8342
7934

1747

1550

8306
1960, MS 111
6557

2559

3924

7813

3002

1400

7900

6656



LucidHealth

Lunit

Luxbright

Lyniate

Mach7 Technologies
Magnacoustics Inc
MagView
Mammotome
Materialise

MAVIG

Mayo Clinic
MedCurrent
MEDECOM
MEDEXPRIM
Median Technologies
Medic Vision Imaging Solutions Ltd.
MEDICAL IP

Medical Outfitters
Medical Scientific Ltd
Medical Standard Co Ltd
MedicalAl Solutions
Medicatech USA
Medimaps
MedInformatix Inc
Medis Medical Imaging Systems, Inc
MediThinQ
MediView

MEDLINK IMAGING
MEDO.ai

medQ

Medweb

Merit Medical

7708
4545
6534
6512
6323
1500
2405
3152
8103
3105
6800
3247
6908
4851
4849
4132
4942
8000
2961
4154
1954
2301
6803
8032, 8130
1605
7608
7808
3135
4957
4112
7507
4112



Metrasens Inc

Microsoft

Micro-X

Mikro, a Pratt & Whitney Company
MiLabs

MILVUE

MIM Software Inc.

Mindray

Mindways Software Inc

MinFound Medical Systems Co Ltd
Mint Medical known as Brainlab / Mint Medical
MinXray, Inc

Mirada Medical

Mirion Technologies
MOLECUBES

Monitor Corporation

Morgan Advanced Materials
Motilent

MRI Online

MRIlaudio Inc

Multi-Ply Components Ltd

MX Imaging Inc

Nanovision Technology

Nano-X Imaging Ltd

Nanox.Al

Neo Q Quality in Imaging GmbH
NeoCoil/NeoSoft LLC

Neoscan Solutions / Research Campus STIMULATE

NEUROPHET

Neusoft Medical Systems Co Ltd
NeuWave Medical

Niramai Health Analytix Private Limited

7411
MS 203, MS 204
4517

4112

6646

4254

4749, 6327
6716, MS 301
7307

6536

4853, 8138
1901

7948

6525

2103

4245

1852

5158

3118

7208

3219

6610

4112

4112

4949

7611, MS 401
7945

3343

4757

2759

MS 207

5039



NordicNeuroLab

Nordson X-ray Technologies
Northwell Health

NOUS Imaging Inc
Novarad Corporation
Nuance Communications
Nuclear Shields BV
NucleusHealth

Numed, Inc.

NVIDIA

Oo2M

OneMedNet Corporation
Onyx Healthcare USA, Inc
openDoctor

Orthoscan, Inc

Oxipit, UAB

PACSHealth LLC

Paragon Consulting Partners, LLC

Parker Laboratories, Inc
Parker Medical, Inc
Pausch LLC
PaxeraHealth

PDC Facilities Inc
PenRad Technologies Inc
Persivia

Perspectum

Phantom Laboratory
Phantomics

PhantomX

Philips

PIXXGEN
Pixyl

2805
3161
1225
1850, MS 105
1729
3300, 4751
3150
2107
7903
4112
4200
4554
6645
6858
3935
5131
4112
4300
1706
7209
2700
3740
1837
3117
7932
6352
7107
4112
6500

6730, MS 309, MS 310, MS 311,
MS 312, MS 313

3929
4953



Planmed Inc

PMX Inc.
PocketHealth
Polarean, Inc.
Polimaster Inc.
POSKOM Co Ltd
POWERSITE
Praxis Medical LLC
Premier Radiology
Primex, Inc.
ProAqCT

Profound Medical
Promedius
Pro-Project / Diagnomatic
PSP Corporation

PTW North America Corporation

Pure Storage

Pymedix Inc

Qaelum

QGenda

Qlarity Imaging
QMENTA

Quantib BV

Quantivly

Quantum Surgical

Quest Healthcare Solutions
QUIBIM S.L.

Qure.ai Technologies Inc
QYNAPSE

RackTop Systems

Rad Al

Radcal

6924
4960
7511
MS 413
4506
2305
4112
1505
4106
4206
3261
6756
4504
8003
1736
1835
4150
5038
3550
1739
4112
6633
4754
5337
2929
1602
4135
4235
4161
6704
4560
3111



Radiaction
Radialis Medical
RadiLens
Radiobotics

Radiological and Diagnostic Imaging Society of Sao
Paulo (SPR)

Radiology Business / Health Imaging / Innovate
Healthcare

Radiology Business Management Association
Radiology Oncology Systems Inc
Radiology Partners

Radiology Today

Radisen

Radloop

Radnet/eRAD

RadScribe

RadSite LLC

Ralco srl

RamSoft, Inc

RapidAl

Rapport known as Cambridge Research Systems
Rayence

Real Radiology LLC

Realize Medical

RedRick Technologies Inc

Reina Imaging

REMEDI Co., Ltd.

Resonance Health

Resonance Technology, Inc
Resoundant Inc

RevSpring, Inc.

Richardson Healthcare

Riverain Technologies

6949
2703
5051
4940

1005

7309

1111D
6652
7111
4005
4147
8312
4704
4461
2003
2607
1715
4454
7801
3746, MS 208
6700
8106
7311
4112
6335D
4246
7920
6548
4305
MS 303
4129



Rosenfield Health

Roshal Imaging Services

Royal Solutions Group LLC

RSNA Professional Portrait Studio
RSNA Publications

RTI Group

Samsung

ScanMed/Bot Image

Scanslated

Sclmage Inc

ScreenPoint Medical

ScriptSender

Sectra

Sedecal USA Inc

Segmed

Seno Medical Instruments Inc
SENSONIA Inc.

SG HealthCare

Shanghai PZMedical Technology Co Ltd
Shanghai Rare Metal Advanced Materials Co Ltd

Shantou Institute of Ultrasonic Instruments Co, Ltd
(SIUI)

Shenzhen Angell Technology Co Ltd
Shenzhen Anke High-tech Co. Ltd.

SHENZHEN LANDWIND INDUSTRY CO., LTD
known as Shenzhen Lanmage Medical Technology
Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Lanmage Medical Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen SONTU Medical Imaging Equipment Co
Ltd

Shenzhen Wisonic Medical Technology Co Ltd
Shielding International Inc
Shimadzu Medical Systems

1759
1506
1501
1118
1000
1929
6952
4112
4100
2300
4139
2206
8115
2154
4142, 4242
1540
4404
5129
4019
4112

2401
4112
4112

4112

4112
6556

3252
2501
4712, MS 200



Siemens Healthineers

SimonMed Imaging
Sirona Medical Inc.
Skanray USA

Sky Factory

Smart Reporting GmbH
Smart Soft Healthcare

Soc of Nuclear Med and Molecular Imaging - Tech

Section

Softek llluminate, Inc

Softneta

Solutions For Tomorrow AB
Sonoscanner US

Sonoscape Medical Corp.
Sonostar Technologies Co Limited
SOPHIA GENETICS

Sorna Corporation

Soteria Medical

SOYNET

Spectrum Dynamics Medical
Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp

SPIE - The International Society for Optics and
Photonics

SpinTech MRI

SST Group Inc

Steute Meditech, Inc.

STILLE Surgical Inc.

Stratasys

Stryker

Subtle Medical Inc

Sumitomo Mitsui Finance and Leasing Co Ltd

Sun Nuclear Corporation

1933, MS 107, MS 108, MS 109,
MS 110

1748
3114, MS 201
3953
6813
4337
4951

1111L

6711
7713
7013
4112
3942
1802
4854
4112
2201
4255
3350
2955

1303

5344
6600
3119
7958
8302
3005, MS 101
4538
6509
2100



SUNS International LLC

Supertech Inc

SyntheticMR

TaiHao Medical Inc

TDK U.S.A Corporation

Telemed

Telemis SA

Teradek

TeraRecon

TESI GROUP

Thales

The Asian Oceanian Society of Radiology
The College of Radiographers

The Radiology Group

Therapixel Inc.

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thirona

Three Palm Software

Time Medical Limited

TIMS Medical, A Division of Foresight Imaging
Total Data Connect LLC

Traclnnovations

Triple Ring Technologies

TXR/Tingle X-Ray LLC

U.S. Electronics Inc/Climb Medical Systems Inc
UBS Financial Services Inc- The Tate Group
United Imaging

Universal Shielding Corp

US Radiology Specialists

VacuTec Messtechnik GmbH

Varex Imaging

Varjo Technologies

2503

7413

1854

7946

1903

1805

6644

7924, MS 403, MS 404
4112

3914, MS 212, MS 213
4112

1111M

4604

4357

7011

4112

7912

8124

2601

7612

4112

8310

3904

1607

8311

MS 116, 4112
1908

1507

2407

2550, 4753
8208



VIDA

Vieworks Co, Ltd
Virtual Exhibitor Lounge
Visage Imaging

Visaris / Swissray
Vision Radiology

Visual Medica International LLC
Viz.ai

Volpara Health
Voyager Imaging

VSI

VUNO

WE Gundy & Associates, Inc
Whiterabbit.ai

WIDE USA Corporation
Within Health

Wolters Kluwer Health
XACT Robotics

XC Associates

Xeos

XILINX

Xoran Technologies

Yasu Medical Imaging Technology Co Ltd

Ziehm Imaging
Ziosoft
ZOLL Data Systems AR Boost

Zotec Partners

4351
3139
4112
4321
4124, MS 206
1222
2202
4557
2160
6709
6757
4929
7956
MS 205
2939
4248
1300
1557
1906
2808
7957
7909
1752
2536
6515
1603
1319



